
Company	 Name	 Title	 Website	 Clients

20th Television	 Rob Wussler	 VP Sales & Integration	 www.20thtv.com

American Express	 Jill Toscano	 Director of Global Media	 www.americanexpress.com

Anheuser-Busch	 Michael Mcgough	 GM Busch Media Group	 anheuser-busch.com

Coach	 Lisa Cross	 Director of Social & Mobile	 www.coach.com

Colgate/Palmolive	 Kim Canfield	 U.S. Media Director	 www.colgate.com

Coty/Calvin Klein Beauty	 Ashley Barrett	 VP of PR	 www.coty.com

Deep Focus	 Ian Schafer	 CEO	 www.deep-focus.net	 Hearst, Pepsi, Purina, Microsoft

Definition 6	 Paul McClay	 VP of Account Services, Strategy and Media	 www.definition6.com	 Aflac, HBO, Coca-Cola, Facebook, GE

Dentsu America	 Scott Daly	 EVP Executive Media Director	 www.dentsuamerica.com	 Phillips, Toyota, Cannon, Dell

Digitas	 Carl Fremont	 EVP & Global Director	 www.digitas.com	 Snickers, Cannes Lions, Levi’s, Philly Cream Cheese

Earthquake Media	 Jeff Giachetti	 VP Integrated Media	 earthquakemedia.com	 HBO, Cinemax, Princiton Review, Wind Up Records

Earthquake Media	 Jon Lumerman	 SVP of Social Media	 earthquakemedia.com	 HBO, Cinemax, Princiton Review, Wind Up Records

HBO	 Sabrina Calouri	 VP of Social Media & Performance Marketing	 www.hbo.com

Initiative	 Scott Marsden	 Digital Director	 www.initiative.com	 Miller Coors, Kia, WB, Paramount, Red Bull, Coca-Cola

L’Oreal	 Chirs Cheesebro	 U.S. Director of Media, Comm & ROI	 www.loreal.com

MC Media/ Initiative	 Kevin Collins	 Investment	 www.mcmedia.us	 Miller Coors

Mindshare	 Brian Decker	 Managing Director, Client Leadership	 www.mindshareworld.com	 Motorola, IBM, Ford, Amex, Volvo, Kraft Foods

MPG	 Mitch Oscar	 EVP & Director of Innovations	 www.mpg.com	 Lacoste, Pedigree, Ask.com, Activia

PHD	 Sarah Giannantonio	 Strategy Director	 www.phdww.com	 Hyatt Hotels, Discovery Channel, Starbucks, Hartford Ins.

Shine America	 David Anderson	 SVP of Digital	 shineamerica.com	 The Biggest Loser, The Office, The Tudors, MSN, Yahoo

Social Radius	 Michael Terpin	 CEO	 socialradius.com	 Phillips, Bombay Saphire, NBC

Starcom MediaVest Group	 Marla Skiko	 EVP Digital Innovation	 www.starcomww.com	 Kraft Foods, ESPN, Mars, P&G

Unilever/Dove 	 Aaron Crandall	 Sr. Brand Manager, Unilever/Dove	 www.unilever.com

Universal McCann WW	 Coleen Soriano	 SVP Managing Partner, 	 www.umww.com	 Burberry, Chrysler, Loreal, Mastercard, Sony 
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